M    E    S    C
MIDDLE EAST SPECIALIZED CABLE
PVC INSULATED NON SHEATHED SINGLE CORE CABLE
 Of 21 | P a g e
  HO7V-K NYAF IEC-60227
Application:
These cables are used for the purpose of lighting in residential and commercial building in
surface mounted or embedded conduits.  Suitable for voltages up to 1000 AC or up to 750

(Sq. mm)
MAXIMUM
STRANDS
DIAMETER
(mm)
INSULATION
THICKNESS
(mm)
APPROX.
O. D.
(mm)
APPROX
WEIGHT
(kg/km)
 5181-01C00050-U0BK1-00 0.5 0.21 0.6 2.2 9
 5181-01C00075-U0BK1-00 0.75 0.21 0.6 2.4 12
 5181-01C00100-U0BK1-00 1.0 0.21 0.6 2.6 15
 5181-01C00150-U0BK1-00 1.5 0.26 0.7 3.0 21
 5181-01C00250-U0BK1-00 2.5 0.26 0.8 3.6 33
 5181-01C00400-U0BK1-00 4 0.31 0.8 4.1 49
 5181-01C00600-U0BK1-00 6 0.31 0.8 4.6 69
 5181-01C01000-U0BK1-00 10 0.41 1.0 6.1 116
 5181-01C01600-U0BK1-00 16 0.41 1.0 7.8 173
 5181-01C02500-U0BK1-00 25 0.41 1.2 9.7 266
 5181-01C03500-U0BK1-00 35 0.41 1.2 10.9 364
 5181-01C05000-U0BK8-00 50 0.41 1.4 13.1 520
 5181-01C07000-U0BK8-00 70 0.51 1.4 15.2 756
 5181-01C09500-U0BK8-00 95 0.51 1.6 17.3 996
 5181-01C12000-U0BK8-00 120 0.51 1.6 19.2 1257
 5181-01C15000-U0BK8-00 150 0.51 1.8 21.5 1572
 5181-01C18500-U0BK8-00 185 0.51 2.0 24.0 1964
 5181-01C24000-U0BK8-00 240 0.51 2.2 27.5 2490
 5181-01C30000-U0BK8-00 300 0.51 2.4 30.0 2967
Packing: Up to sizes 35 Sq.mm - Shrinked wrapped coils of 100 Yards.
               For 50mm2 and above 500/1000 Meter on wooden drums.
*Colors: For other colors than black, please replace “BK” in the MESC code by “BL” for blue, “BN”
              For brown, “GY” for Grey, “RD” for red, “WT” for white “YL” for Yellow, “OR” for orange,